Exp e r t s  i n  No i s e  Con t ro l  So lu t i ons
Datasheet
Doors
2
Fire-resistantSound insulation Burglary resistance Access controlAnti-panic
• Certified
Alara-Lukagro is a pioneer in certified interior and exterior doors. Not only the most diverse
combinations but also the most ambitious properties have been tested and certified.

doors.  You can rest assured that you are in good hands with us, whether you require standard
doors or your project is more complex.
Combine properties in a single door
Create a safe and comfortable building or space by combining different properties:
Doors of Alara-Lukagro
Why choose Alara-Lukagro? We offer you assurance.
Assurance that you have chosen the best interior and / or exterior door(s) for your project.
Material
Double-walled door panels with a thickness of 80 mm made of electrolytic galvanized steel plates
of different thicknesses, provided with vibration isolation and isolation material, filled with high-
quality absorption. Aluminium or stainless steel also possible.
Our doors can be made in standard dimensions as well as custom made.
3
Airborne noise insulation
63 125 250 500 1k 2k 4k 8k Hz Rw (C, Ctr)
AL-D/D45 19 32 41 40 42 49 51 - dB 45 (-2, -4)
AL-D/D50 11 36 43 47 51 51 52 46 dB 50 (-1, -4)
AL-D/D52 17 36 46 49 52 54 58 52 dB 52 (-1, -4)
AL-D/D54 21 41 48 52 55 55 60 53 dB 54 (0, -3)
AL-D/D56 29 43 49 52 56 59 63 53 dB 56 (-1, -4)
AL-D/D56-H 34 45 48 52 55 55 57 - dB 54 (0, -2)
Sound reduction index per octave band frequency per door type.
RA house Ra
cinema RA pop RA ultra